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0.8303 0.9152 1.0000 1.1022 1.2044
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Rn222, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Pb210, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_Pb210s, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_Be7, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_Be7s, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_Be10, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_Be10s, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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